MIONTON

PRI HRE AR A E

Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

Deep Groove Ball Bearing

618 Series Deep Groove Ball Bearing-61892 MA

Model

Basic load rating
Dynamic

C

kN

static

co

kN

Dimension

mm

Rated Speed
Reference speed
r/min

limit speedl
r/min

Dimension

dl

mm
D1

~
=

mm
D2
mm
rl,2
Min
mm

61892 MA

460

580

56

319

570

2 000

1600

498

542

3

The dimensions of the shoulder and chamfer

da
Min
mm
da
Max
mm
Da
Max
mm
ra

473

567

1/2



Max

mm

Computing coefficients
kr

fo

Weight
kg
Brand

2.5

0.015

17

35
MONTON

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

