

## Deep Groove Ball Bearing

### 618 Series Deep Groove Ball Bearing-61892 MA



Model	
-	
-	
-	<b>61892 MA</b>
Basic load rating	
Dynamic	
C	
kN	460
static	
C0	
kN	580
Dimension	
-	
B	
mm	56
-	
D	
mm	319
-	
d	
mm	570
Rated Speed	
Reference speed	
r/min	
-	2 000
limit speed1	
r/min	
-	1 600
Dimension	
d1	
≈	
mm	498
D1	
≈	
mm	542
D2	
≈	
mm	-
r1,2	
Min	
mm	3
The dimensions of the shoulder and chamfer	
da	
Min	
mm	473
da	
Max	
mm	-
Da	
Max	
mm	567
ra	

Max	
mm	2.5
Computing coefficients	
-	
kr	
-	0.015
-	
f0	
-	17
Weight	
-	
-	
kg	35
Brand	MONTON